Specifications are subject to change without notice (18.05.10) 1
Ind. prox. switch
Housing style
Housing size
Housing material
Housing length
Detection principle
Sensing distance

CE-marking Yes
Connection Cable, 2 m, PVC, AWG 26
Ordering Key IC 17 CNC 04 NO-K
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (18.05.10)
IC, Cable
Dimensions
17,5
LED
2 x Ø 3,3
25,5
28,5
17
10
Installation Hints
Relief of cable strain Protection of the sensing face Switch mounted on mobile carrierTo avoid interference from inductive voltage/
current peaks, separate the prox. switch pow-
er cables from any other power cables, e.g.
motor, contactor or solenoid cables
Incorrect
Correct
The cable should not be pulled A proximity switch should not serve as
mechanical stop
Any repetitive flexing of the
cable should be avoided
Wiring Diagrams
+
-
1 BN
4 BK
3 BU
+
-
1 BN
4 BK
3 BU
NPN - Normally open PNP - Normally open
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Proximity Sensors category: